MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 27/02/2021

MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

Cliente

TWIN MARINE DE MEXICO SA.DEC.V.
ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.
ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.

ULUA SHIPPING SA DE CV

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

Folio

AMA1846

AMA1842

AMA1843

AMA1844

AMA1845

Buque

CARMITA

ILIOS

MSC IMMACOLATA
SANTIAGO

MSC CADIZ

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

Costo Servicio

754.00

1466.80

3436.15

3129.00

3000.00

Total: $11785.95



